
Chevy Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Babolin Filippo (01/728) 4 10 3 9 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 12 3 8

Scaldaferro Michele (01/1002) 4 8 4 11 2 6 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 10

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 3 2 3 8 2 3 4 7 4 10 2 6 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 9

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 0 0 2 5 4 6 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 4 0 0 2 4

Bianco Cristian Gennaro (01/1454) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Borin Luciano (01/584) 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Bernardi Ambra (01/1642) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Babolin Filippo 01/728 52 144 2,77

Scaldaferro Michele 01/1002 54 141 2,61

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 50 116 2,32

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 17 44 2,59

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 20 37 1,85

Bianco Cristian Gennaro 01/1454 14 24 1,71

Borin Luciano 01/584 15 11 0,73

Bernardi Ambra 01/1642 2 0 0,00

Chupito Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Strippoli Luigi (01/939) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6

Faggian Armando (01/1529) 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 9 4 1 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0

Venturini Nicola (01/1629) 4 0 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 0 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 3

Sorato Mirko (01/693) 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3

Osan Simone (01/1762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 2

Rado Dylan (01/1916) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strippoli Luigi 01/939 40 74 1,85

Faggian Armando 01/1529 50 53 1,06

Venturini Nicola 01/1629 54 53 0,98

Sorato Mirko 01/693 30 38 1,27

Osan Simone 01/1762 32 16 0,50

Rado Dylan 01/1916 18 12 0,67

I Ripetenti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Zin Simone (01/1686) 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 8 3 3 2 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 12

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 5 3 8 4 8

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 3 8 3 0 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 11 3 2 2 4 2 6 0 0

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 4 5 1 3 3 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 5

Besutti Silvia (01/1203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 4 5 0 0

Tolin Alberto (01/1377) 1 3 4 6 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 4 4

Mazzucato Marisa (01/1204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zin Simone 01/1686 49 96 1,96

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 55 93 1,69

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 32 51 1,59

Gavin Katia 01/1845 39 49 1,26

Besutti Silvia 01/1203 24 25 1,04

Tolin Alberto 01/1377 11 15 1,36

Bastianello Diano 01/718 12 13 1,08

Mazzucato Marisa 01/1204 2 3 1,50

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 3 2 6 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 10

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 5 3 2 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 12 3 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 8

Bevilacqua Alessandro (01/1865) 4 2 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 0 2 2 3 4 4 4 0 0

Miladinovic Jovan (01/1781) 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 1 0 3 2 4 5

Md Miraz (01/1866) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2

Lodi Sara (01/1782) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

Tullio  Yarno (03/1126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 54 99 1,83

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 54 78 1,44

Bevilacqua Alessandro 01/1865 28 40 1,43

Boselli Omar 01/1783 28 37 1,32

Miladinovic Jovan 01/1781 20 23 1,15

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 20 12 0,60

Md Miraz 01/1866 12 8 0,67

Lodi Sara 01/1782 8 5 0,62

Tullio  Yarno 03/1126 0 0 0,00



Kibeko beko G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tosato Maurizio (01/1654) 4 11 4 8 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 8

Canova Simone (01/1486) 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 3 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 0 4 6 4 5

Cavallini Mara (01/1743) 2 5 4 8 2 2 4 5 0 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 3

Convento Marco (01/1653) 2 1 2 4 2 2 4 3 4 2 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carraro Clai (01/1570) 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 3

Sgrinzato Riccardo (01/1566) 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 1 0 0 2 0

Ongarato Giovanna (01/1775) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tosato Maurizio 01/1654 54 118 2,19

Canova Simone 01/1486 50 72 1,44

Cavallini Mara 01/1743 37 51 1,38

Convento Marco 01/1653 32 35 1,09

Carraro Clai 01/1570 22 27 1,23

Sgrinzato Riccardo 01/1566 14 12 0,86

Ongarato Giovanna 01/1775 15 6 0,40

Las Ovejas Negras G46

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 2 3 3 7 4 8 3 8 4 7 2 5 4 11 3 1 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 8

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 4 6 3 6 4 8 2 6 4 12 2 3 0 0 4 0 4 11 4 7 4 11 3 7 3 7 0 0

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 3 4 4 10 3 6 2 5 2 6 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 4 4 8 2 5 4 11 0 0

Parpagiola Marco (01/1483) 3 1 2 2 0 0 4 11 3 5 2 3 2 6 4 4 2 3 2 5 4 7 2 5 2 4 0 0

Camani Filippo (01/1857) 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 2 2 3 2 2

Basso Matteo (01/1626) 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7

Malimpensa Federico (01/1571) 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Gobbato Mattia (01/1777) 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Luca 01/1622 45 89 1,98

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 41 84 2,05

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 34 64 1,88

Parpagiola Marco 01/1483 32 56 1,75

Camani Filippo 01/1857 23 37 1,61

Basso Matteo 01/1626 18 24 1,33

Malimpensa Federico 01/1571 12 14 1,17

Gobbato Mattia 01/1777 19 11 0,58

Stim

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Biasiolo Marco (01/297) 2 4 4 7 2 4 2 1 4 10 2 0 4 4 4 8 2 5 4 9 2 1 4 6 4 1 4 8

De Luca Gregorio (01/1886) 3 5 4 8 0 0 3 4 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 1 4 9 4 3 4 4

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 4 11 4 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 2 0 0

Marconato Luca (01/1880) 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Castello Veronica (01/1881) 2 1 4 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 4 5 4 1 2 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

Zorzi Enrico (01/1883) 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Callegaro Alessio (01/145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6

Carraro Devis (01/144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biasiolo Marco 01/297 44 68 1,55

De Luca Gregorio 01/1886 44 67 1,52

Barin Andrea 01/1882 40 52 1,30

Marconato Luca 01/1880 30 35 1,17

Dal Castello Veronica 01/1881 36 15 0,42

Zorzi Enrico 01/1883 17 11 0,65

Callegaro Alessio 01/145 9 9 1,00

Carraro Devis 01/144 4 4 1,00



Tavolo 75 G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pedrotti Davide (01/1816) 3 7 2 1 4 12 3 4 2 1 3 8 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 10 4 10 2 6 2 1 2 5

Licciardiello Mattia (01/1900) 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 6 4 8 3 6 2 6 4 6 2 3 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 2 2

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 2 6 0 0 3 8 1 0 2 4 3 5 4 9 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 1 0 2 5

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 2 3 0 0 2 5 1 0 4 7 1 0 1 2 4 4 2 3 2 5 2 2 2 3 4 6 2 4

Dallapiccola Simone (01/1899) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 4 4 11 0 0 2 5

Cunial Giovanni (01/1817) 2 1 2 0 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 4 10 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 4

Lunardelli Alberto (03/1389) 0 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ioriatti Loris (01/1901) 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barlocchi Beatrice (08/1415) 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1

Bergamin Fabio (01/1588) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pedrotti Davide 01/1816 39 73 1,87

Licciardiello Mattia 01/1900 40 64 1,60

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 28 49 1,75

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 29 44 1,52

Dallapiccola Simone 01/1899 22 37 1,68

Cunial Giovanni 01/1817 27 25 0,93

Lunardelli Alberto 03/1389 7 8 1,14

Ioriatti Loris 01/1901 8 7 0,88

Barlocchi Beatrice 08/1415 19 6 0,32

Bergamin Fabio 01/1588 5 4 0,80


